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Design Speeds

DATE APPROVED:

Texas Department of Transportation
DALLAS DISTRICT

TO:

FROM:-

TO:

FROM:-

Dallas County

HIGHWAY CLASSIFICATION
URBAN FREEWAY

SH 114:

SPUR 482:

SH 183:

LOOP 12:

IRVING

CARROLLTON

DENTON CO.

DALLAS

190

161

161

161

COPPELL

ADDISON

FARMERS BRANCH

HIGHLAND

PARK

PARK

UNIVERSITY

121

635

114

1380

310

635

35

77

348
354

482

183

356

12

183

356

183

30 260

77

35

3
6
6

75

354

75

289

12

635

30

114

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS DISTRICT

SCALE 0 1 2 3 4 MILES

C by Texas Department of Transportation; all rights reserved

RR XINGS:

EQUATIONS:

EXCEPTIONS:

NONE

NONE

NONE

= 20 MPH (U-TURNS)

= 35 MPH (CROSS STREETS - LOCAL - GRAUWYLER RD., MARYLAND DR.)

= 40 MPH (FRONTAGE ROADS)

= 35 MPH (DIRECT CONNECTOR - EB SH183 TO SB LOOP 12)

= 40 MPH (ALL DIRECT CONNECTORS EXCEPT NOTED BELOW)

= 40 MPH (ALL RAMPS)

= 60 MPH (MANAGED LANES)

= 50 MPH (MAIN LANES - SPUR 482)

= 55 MPH (MAIN LANES - LP 12 ASPHALT TRANS.)

= 60 MPH (MAIN LANES - LP 12, SH 183, SH 114)

TEL:  (972) 231-8800   FAX:  (972) 231-5900

D A L L A S ,  T E X A S  7 5 2 3 4

2 3 5 0  V A L L E Y  V I E W  L A N E

2019

NET LENGTH OF PROJECT = 9.46 MI

MOHAMED "MO" K. BUR, P.E. DISTRICT ENGINEER

AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC 2019 (2039)

77,800 (107,700)

25,300 (35,100)

155,600 (215,200)

141,200 (195,500)

TRM: 600+0.898

STA 1402+00.00

BL BL12NB

CSJ 0581-02-124

END PROJECT

STA 440+00.00

BL 183EBML

CSJ 0581-02-124

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

TRM: 598+1.717

STA 1331+00.00

BL BL12NB

CSJ 0581-02-124

BEGIN PROJECT

TRM: 580+0.067

STA 1133+00.00

BL BL482

CSJ 0094-03-060

BEGIN PROJECT

STA 505+00.00

BL 183EBML

CSJ 0094-03-060

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

CSJ 0581-02-124

END CONSTRUCTION

STA 1024+00.00

BL BL114EB

CSJ 0094-03-060

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

TRM: 580+0.578

STA 1160+00.00

BL BL482

CSJ 0094-03-060

END PROJECT

STA 536+00.00

BL 183EBML

CSJ 0094-03-060

END CONSTRUCTION

STA 1075+00.00

BL BL114EB

CSJ 0094-03-060

END CONSTRUCTION

T
A

R
R

A
N

T
 

C
O
.

SL 12 - SS 482

SS 482

SL 12

CSJ: 0581-02-124, ETC.

AT SH 183

AT SH 114 AND SH 183

P.E. NO.:

NAME:

91682

SHAHRIAR AZAD

DATE:

PREPARED UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF:

BIDDING OR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES. THEY WERE 

THESE DOCUMENTS ARE NOT INTENDED FOR PERMIT, 

100% DESIGN SCHEMATIC

3/22/2019

MARCH 2019

Design Speeds

DATE APPROVED:

Texas Department of Transportation
DALLAS DISTRICT

TO:

FROM:-

TO:

FROM:-

Dallas County

HIGHWAY CLASSIFICATION
URBAN FREEWAY

SH 114:

SPUR 482:

SH 183:

LOOP 12:

IRVING

CARROLLTON

DENTON CO.

DALLAS

190

161

161

161

COPPELL

ADDISON

FARMERS BRANCH

HIGHLAND

PARK

PARK

UNIVERSITY
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635

114

1380
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35
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354

482

183

356

12
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356

183

30 260

77
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3
6
6
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114

DALLAS COUNTY

DALLAS DISTRICT

SCALE 0 1 2 3 4 MILES

C by Texas Department of Transportation; all rights reserved

RR XINGS:

EQUATIONS:

EXCEPTIONS:

NONE

NONE

NONE

= 20 MPH (U-TURNS)

= 35 MPH (CROSS STREETS - LOCAL - GRAUWYLER RD., MARYLAND DR.)

= 40 MPH (FRONTAGE ROADS)

= 35 MPH (DIRECT CONNECTOR - EB SH183 TO SB LOOP 12)

= 40 MPH (ALL DIRECT CONNECTORS EXCEPT NOTED BELOW)

= 40 MPH (ALL RAMPS)

= 60 MPH (MANAGED LANES)

= 50 MPH (MAIN LANES - SPUR 482)

= 55 MPH (MAIN LANES - LP 12 ASPHALT TRANS.)

= 60 MPH (MAIN LANES - LP 12, SH 183, SH 114)

TEL:  (972) 231-8800   FAX:  (972) 231-5900

D A L L A S ,  T E X A S  7 5 2 3 4

2 3 5 0  V A L L E Y  V I E W  L A N E

2019

NET LENGTH OF PROJECT = 9.46 MI

MOHAMED "MO" K. BUR, P.E. DISTRICT ENGINEER

AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC 2019 (2039)

77,800 (107,700)

25,300 (35,100)

155,600 (215,200)

141,200 (195,500)

TRM: 600+0.898

STA 1402+00.00

BL BL12NB

CSJ 0581-02-124

END PROJECT

STA 440+00.00

BL 183EBML

CSJ 0581-02-124

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

TRM: 598+1.717

STA 1331+00.00

BL BL12NB

CSJ 0581-02-124

BEGIN PROJECT

TRM: 580+0.067

STA 1133+00.00

BL BL482

CSJ 0094-03-060

BEGIN PROJECT

STA 505+00.00

BL 183EBML

CSJ 0094-03-060

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

CSJ 0581-02-124

END CONSTRUCTION

STA 1024+00.00

BL BL114EB

CSJ 0094-03-060

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

TRM: 580+0.578

STA 1160+00.00

BL BL482

CSJ 0094-03-060

END PROJECT

STA 536+00.00

BL 183EBML

CSJ 0094-03-060

END CONSTRUCTION

STA 1075+00.00

BL BL114EB

CSJ 0094-03-060

END CONSTRUCTION
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SL 12 - SS 482
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SL 12

CSJ: 0581-02-124, ETC.

AT SH 183

AT SH 114 AND SH 183

P.E. NO.:

NAME:

91682

SHAHRIAR AZAD

DATE:

PREPARED UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF:

BIDDING OR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES. THEY WERE 

THESE DOCUMENTS ARE NOT INTENDED FOR PERMIT, 

100% DESIGN SCHEMATIC

3/22/2019

MARCH 2019
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